
Replacement Specialty Flush Valve Seals
Multi-packs

®

PROS3KP15 PROS3MAP15PROS3AELP15

Fits: Kohler ® AquaPiston 
& American Standard ®

Champion 3

Fits: Mansfield ®

#210 & 211 Flush Valves
Fits: American Standard ®

Champion 4, 4 Max, Pro
& Eljer ® Titan 4

THE HARDEST
WORKING BRAND
IN THE BUSINESS

• Prevent or stop leaks from specialty flush valves

• Silicone seals - last 10x longer than standard material

• Chlorine and hard water resistant

• Resealable bags



SPECIFICATIONS

Model #

PROS3KP15

PROS3AELP15

PROS3MAP15

Flush Valve Seal:
Kohler® AquaPiston

& American Standard® 
Champion 3

Flush Valve Seal:
American Standard®

Champion 4
& Eljer®  Titan 4

Flush Valve Seal:
Mansfield® #210 & 211

Resealable
Bag

Resealable
Bag

Resealable
Bag

15

15

15

8.63

8.63

8.63

6.75

6.75

6.75

10.06

10.06

10.06

0.645

1.65

0.705

0 39961 01551 8

0 39961 01549 5

0 39961 01552 5

100 39961 01551 5

100 39961 01549 2

100 39961 01552 2

Description Pack Type Case Qty Height 
(In)

Case Pack

Width 
(In)

Depth 
(In)

Weight 
(Lbs)

UPC I2 of 5 #
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1 Year Limited Warranty
For complete warranty details, 

please visit our website at 
www.FluidmasterPRO.com

Replacement Specialty Flush Valve Seals
Multi-packs

Never run out of the most common specialty 
flush valve seals - conveniently packed in 
durable, resealable bags

Fits: Kohler ® AquaPiston 
& American Standard ® Champion 3

Fits: Mansfield ®

#210 & 211 Flush Valves
Fits: American Standard ®

Champion 4, 4 Max, Pro
& Eljer ® Titan 4

®

PROS3KP15 PROS3MAP15PROS3AELP15
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